LJsaPHO

CIRASAumyvadlova skrifnka s dvojumyvadlem 141x54x46¢cm, agila strip

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

CR141-4343S-21

1410 mm
540 mm
460 mm

Hnéda

MDF/lamino

2 roky

850

580

530

1396

150,5

246,25

-
643
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